
1
C:\Granicus\Legistar5\L5\Temp\14aac00d-b9c4-4710-98f2-e0e37110f5f9.xls

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Price Increase Price Decrease

WCD 1
REMOVE UNSOUND CONCRETE FORM EAST & WEST 
ABUTMENTS, INSTALL DOWELS, INSTALL HANDRAIL LS 1 26,536.00 26,536.00

3.02 40 FOOT SECTION/ABUTMENT EA 0.7665 11,520.00 8,830.00

3.06 UPLAND SIDEWALK REMOVAL SF 300 9.50 2,850.00

4.02 30 FOOT SECTION/ABUTMENT EA 0.7665 11,520.00 8,830.00

4.07 UPLAND SIDEWALK REMOVAL SF 300 9.50 2,850.00

6 SITE RESTORATION LS 1 10,192.00 10,192.00

FA FORCE ACCOUNT LS 1 220,000.00 220,000.00

SUBTOTALS 26,536.00 253,552.00

                                     

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1

WABASSO CAUSEWAY FISHING PIER DEMOLITION TOTAL $227,016.00

DESCRIPTION OF ITEMIZED CHANGES
PROJECT NAME:  WABASSO CAUSEWAY FISHING PIER DEMOLITION PROJECT

PROJECT NO.  IRC-1712       BID NO.  2019035


	CHANGE ORDER NO. 1
	DESCRIPTION OF ITEMIZED CHANGES
	PROJECT NAME: WABASSO CAUSEWAY FISHING PIER DEMOLITION PROJECT



